Dolni
Bojanovice

Ratiskovice
»modrd”

Katy

Ratiskovice
HEluta”

Gbely

Sardice
Cejkovice

Zdhorskd
Bystrica

FK Hodonin
A

FK Banik
Dubriany

Rohatec

Damborice

Blatnice
p.s.A
Velkd nad
Vel.

FK Hodonin
B

Mikulcice
LuZice

Velké
Bilovice

BODY

SKORE

PORADI

Dolni
Bojanovice

1:0

1:0

2:3

3:5

1:3

5:1

0:0

4:1

0:1

2:3

1:1

3:1

2:1

4:1

23

29:21

Ratiskovice
»modré”

0:1

1:5

0:0

1:2

0:3

0:0

2:0

1:4

0:1

6:1

Kon:
3:0

2:2

12

16:32

13.

Kity

0:1

2:0

3:1

0:5

3:2

2:2

0:3

2:2

3:1

9:0

1:1

23

32:21

Ratiskovice
Hiluté”

3:2

3:2

2:1

5:0

3:0

4:0

0:2

0:2

8:0

4:0

1:0

34

45:11

Gbely

5:3

5:1

0:1

2:5

5:3

0:6

1:2

0:5

0:5

4:1

7:0

2:3

19

35:33

Sardice
Cejkovice

3:1

0:0

0:2

2:3

0:3

1:4

1:4

1:1

2:0

1:6

1:0

3:2

0:4

14

17:33

12.

Zdhorskd
Bystrica

15

2:1

1:3

1:2

5:2

2:2

1:1

2:3

1:2

1:4

4:1

3:0
kont

1:1

18

28:27

10.

FK Hodonin
A

0:0

3:0

5:0

0:5

3:5

4:1

2:2

3:3

5:3

2:0

1:2

7:1

10:0

4:1

27

49:23

FK Banik
Dubriany

1:4

0:0

2:3

0:3

6:0

4:1

1:1

3:3

1:2

3:0

3:1

5:1

18

31:26

Rohatec

1:0

0:2

2:2

0:4

2:1

1:1

3:2

3:5

0:6

3:1

4:1

1:1

21

24:30

Damborice

3:2

4:1

3:0

2:0

5:0

0:2

2:1

0:2

0:0

4:0

4:1

2:0

34

35:10

Blatnice
p.s.A
Velkd nad
Vel.

1:1

1:0

2:2

2:0

5:0

6:1

4:1

2:1

2:1

6:0

0:0

4:0

7:0

1:0

34

43:7

FK Hodonin
B

1:3

1:6

1:3

0:8

1:4

0:1

1:4

1:7

0:3

1:3

0:4

0:4

0:3

7:55

15

Mikulcice
LuZice

1:2

KON
0:3

0:9

0:4

0:7

2:3

Kon
0:3

0:10

1:3

1:4

1:4

0:7

0:6

6:65

14.

Velké
Bilovice

1:4

2:2

1:1

0:1

3:2

4:0

1:1

1:4

15

1:1

0:2

0:1

3:0

6:0

16

26:24

11.




